
    
 

Listed 84JM ZMVV E129884  
200116  

 (#) FLEX - covers stranding classes within G, H, I/DLO, 
Metric class5 and K/MTW.  (##) mm2 sizes within 

AWG/kcmil ranges are included. 
PARALLELING: Rated for PAIRS of wires. 2/0-14 CU9AL 

 Pressure Terminal 
Connectors 

 NRTL Cat. No.  2S2/0 
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 45 
 40 
 35 
 

 N/A 
 N/A 
 2/0-3 
 4-6 
 8 
 10-14 
 

 1/0-1 
 1-4 
 4-8 
 8-10 
 10-14 
 N/A 
 

 N/A 
 N/A 
 2/0-3 
 4-6 
 8 
 10-12 
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Wire Size Copper (solid to  semi-rigid stranded and metric mm2, ##)  

Wire Size FLEX Copper (#) 

Wire Size aluminum 

Torque (all drive means) 
 Rating oC 
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http://www.lugsdirect.com/GuideToFlexFlexibleFineStrandedWireCableMechanicalLugsFAQ.html 


